Polk TPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2022/23 - FY 2026/2027

SR 540 FROM E OF SR 35 (US 98) (BARTOW RD) TO W OF POLK PARKWAY
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Prior Year Cost: 821,947
Future Year Cost: 0

Total Project Cost: 4,420,875
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Project Description: RESURFACING

Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT
Length: 3.407

From: E OF SR 35 (US 98) (BARTOW RD)
To: W OF POLK PARKWAY
Phase Group: PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING, CONSTRUCTION, ENVIRONMENTAL

Phase Fund Code

CST DDR
CST DIH
CSsT DS

ENV DDR

2023

0

0

0
25,000
25,000

2024
401,021
1,056
3,121,851
50,000
3,573,928

2025 2026 2027 Total

0 0 0 401,021

0 0 0 1,056

0 0 0 3,121,851

0 0 0 75,000
3,598,928
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